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Direction
Ponto Final: Anchieta : Arnaldo Murineli — Igreja Nossa 
Senhora da Candelária

84 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Anchieta : Arnaldo Murineli

Apirui

Engenho Novo

Clara Borges

Rio Acari

Itala Ferreira

Jaguará

Lisses Melgaço

Silvestre Filippi

Aloísio Lira

Luis José Neto Junior

Arapiranga

Silvestre Filippi

Elzo Ferreira

Cipriano Barata

Escola Municipal Antônio Maceo

Jaboticabal

Guanandi

Cemitério de Ricardo de Albuquerque

C. F. Ivanir de Mello / Parque Radical

Mestre Antenor Miguel Junior

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Anchieta : Arnaldo Murineli — Igreja Nossa 
Senhora da Candelária

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Anchieta : Arnaldo Murineli

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-386-353099844-3909792642
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João Peçanha de Carvalho

Duque de Caxias

João Vicente

Estação de Trem Deodoro

Parque das Vizinhanças Dias Gomes

Brasil

Conjunto Habitacional Presidente Getúlio Vargas

Loasa

Jornalista Hermano Requião

Nova Trento

Recreio do Pontal

Leocádio Figueiredo

Shopping Jardim Guadalupe

João Paulo

Gustavo Viana Filho

Rio das Pedras

Pedro Jório

CIEP Antônio Candeia Filho

Passarela 28

CEASA

Horácio Wells

José Sombra

André Filho

Hannibal Porto

Trevo das Margaridas

Japuanga

Ibge

Ministro Pinto da Luz



Schultz Wenk

Feijão

Batata

Lobo Júnior

Ingaí

APA da Fazendinha

São Sebastião

Filomena Nunes

Felizardo Fontes

Gerson Ferreira

Tambaú

Rubens Vaz

Sargento Silva Nunes

Teixeira Ribeiro

Passarela 9

Proclamação

Paris

Linha Amarela - Saída 9

Fiocruz

Refinaria de Manguinhos

Parque Vitória

Bela

Santo Antônio

Ricardo Machado

Aires Pinto

Monsenhor Manuel Gomes

Into

Bicalho

Estação Barão de Mauá : Pista Central



BRS 1,2,3,4,5,I: Cidade Nova

BRS 4,5: Praça Onze

BRS 1,4,I: Praça Onze

BRS 3,4: Central

BRS 3,4: Passos

Igreja Nossa Senhora da Candelária



Direction
Igreja Nossa Senhora da Candelária — Ponto Final: An-
chieta : Arnaldo Murineli

77 stops

Open route schedule

Igreja Nossa Senhora da Candelária

BRS 4: Rio Branco

BRS 4,5: Tomé de Sousa

BRS 2,4: Central

BRS 4: Praça Onze

BRS 2,4: Cidade Nova

Geógrafo Milton Santos : Linhas Municipais via Av. Brasil

GRES Unidos da Tijuca : Pista Central

Almirante Mariath (Portão 24) : Linhas Municipais

Monsenhor Manuel Gomes

Ricardo Machado

Péter Lund

Bela

Parque Vitória

Refinaria de Manguinhos

Carlos Seixas

Fiocruz

Vila do João - Pista Central

Paris

Proclamação

Teixeira Ribeiro

Rubens Vaz

Parque União

Almirante Frontin

Route schedule
Igreja Nossa Senhora da Candelária — Ponto Final: An-
chieta : Arnaldo Murineli

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Igreja Nossa Senhora da Candelária

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-386-353099844-3909792642


Gerson Ferreira

Felizardo Fontes

Filomena Nunes

São Sebastião

APA da Fazendinha

Ingaí

Lobo Júnior

Batata

Alho

Trevo das Missões

Almirante Cortez

Igaçaba

Isidro Rocha

Mauro

Meriti

Trevo das Margaridas

André Filho

Moliére

Canudos

Conjunto Amarelinho

Pastor Martin Luther King Jr.

Pedro Jório

Rio das Pedras

Prefeito Sá Lessa

João Paulo

Shopping Jardim Guadalupe

Francisco Portela

Recreio do Pontal

Marcos de Macedo



Nova Trento

Jornalista Hermano Requião

Conjunto Habitacional Presidente Getúlio Vargas

Brasil

Parque das Vizinhanças Dias Gomes

Comandante Possolo

Raúl Coelho

Viaduto de Deodoro

Tenente Serafim

C. F. Ivanir de Mello / Parque Radical

Cemitério de Ricardo de Albuquerque

Algodão

Escola Municipal Antônio Maceo

Elzo Ferreira

Minervina Nunes da Costa

Praça Brizolão

Luis José Neto Junior

Paraguaçu Carneiro

Lisses Melgaço

Igarité

Juarana

Rio Acari

Lassance

Ponto Final: Anchieta : Arnaldo Murineli



386 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rio de Janeiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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